
Date Time Field Home Away
9/6/2025 10:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 8U Coed Panama City Pirates 8U Coed Jacksonville Armada
9/6/2025 11:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 8U Coed Phoenix Rising FC 8U Coed Chattanooga Red Wolves
9/6/2025 11:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 8U Coed Las Vegas Lights 8U Coed St. Louis Lions
9/6/2025 11:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Chicago Fire 8U Coed Hartford Athletics
9/6/2025 11:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 8U Coed Bay Cities FC 8U Coed Miami FC
9/6/2025 12:15 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 8U Coed New Jersey Rangers 8U Coed Charleston Battery

9/13/2025 8:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Panama City Pirates 8U Coed New Jersey Rangers
9/13/2025 8:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 8U Coed Jacksonville Armada 8U Coed Bay Cities FC
9/13/2025 8:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 8U Coed Phoenix Rising FC 8U Coed Chicago Fire
9/13/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Charleston Battery 8U Coed Miami FC
9/13/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 8U Coed Hartford Athletics 8U Coed St. Louis Lions
9/13/2025 9:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 8U Coed Chattanooga Red Wolves 8U Coed Las Vegas Lights

9/20/2025 8:00 AM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 1  8U Coed Miami FC 8U Coed Hartford Athletics
9/20/2025 8:00 AM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 2 8U Coed Phoenix Rising FC 8U Coed New Jersey Rangers
9/20/2025 8:00 AM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 3 8U Coed Chattanooga Red Wolves 8U Coed Bay Cities FC
9/20/2025 9:15 AM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 1  8U Coed St. Louis Lions 8U Coed Charleston Battery
9/20/2025 9:15 AM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 2 8U Coed Panama City Pirates 8U Coed Chicago Fire
9/20/2025 9:15 AM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 3 8U Coed Las Vegas Lights 8U Coed Jacksonville Armada

9/27/2025 10:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed St. Louis Lions 8U Coed Chicago Fire
9/27/2025 11:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 8U Coed Bay Cities FC 8U Coed Panama City Pirates
9/27/2025 11:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 8U Coed Las Vegas Lights 8U Coed Hartford Athletics
9/27/2025 11:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Miami FC 8U Coed Chattanooga Red Wolves
9/27/2025 11:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 8U Coed Charleston Battery 8U Coed Phoenix Rising FC
9/27/2025 12:15 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 8U Coed New Jersey Rangers 8U Coed Jacksonville Armada

10/4/2025 8:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Jacksonville Armada 8U Coed Phoenix Rising FC
10/4/2025 8:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 8U Coed Chicago Fire 8U Coed Charleston Battery
10/4/2025 8:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 8U Coed Panama City Pirates 8U Coed Chattanooga Red Wolves
10/4/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 8U Coed Miami FC 8U Coed Las Vegas Lights
10/4/2025 9:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 8U Coed St. Louis Lions 8U Coed Bay Cities FC
10/4/2025 3:30 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Hartford Athletics 8U Coed New Jersey Rangers

10/11/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Jacksonville Armada 8U Coed Hartford Athletics
10/11/2025 11:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Chicago Fire 8U Coed Bay Cities FC
10/11/2025 11:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 8U Coed New Jersey Rangers 8U Coed Las Vegas Lights
10/11/2025 12:15 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 8U Coed Phoenix Rising FC 8U Coed Miami FC
10/11/2025 1:00 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 8U Coed Chattanooga Red Wolves 8U Coed Charleston Battery
10/11/2025 1:30 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 8U Coed St. Louis Lions 8U Coed Panama City Pirates

10/18/2025 2:15 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Las Vegas Lights 8U Coed Phoenix Rising FC
10/18/2025 2:45 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 8U Coed Hartford Athletics 8U Coed Panama City Pirates
10/18/2025 2:45 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 8U Coed Chattanooga Red Wolves 8U Coed Chicago Fire
10/18/2025 3:30 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Bay Cities FC 8U Coed Charleston Battery
10/18/2025 3:30 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 8U Coed New Jersey Rangers 8U Coed Miami FC
10/18/2025 4:00 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 8U Coed Jacksonville Armada 8U Coed St. Louis Lions
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10/25/2025 8:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Bay Cities FC 8U Coed New Jersey Rangers
10/25/2025 8:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 8U Coed Phoenix Rising FC 8U Coed St. Louis Lions
10/25/2025 8:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 8U Coed Charleston Battery 8U Coed Jacksonville Armada
10/25/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 8U Coed Miami FC 8U Coed Panama City Pirates
10/25/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 8U Coed Chicago Fire 8U Coed Las Vegas Lights
10/25/2025 9:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 8U Coed Hartford Athletics 8U Coed Chattanooga Red Wolves
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